
M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2019 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Michał Śliwiński 7015 A. Podkarpacki 50 19 30 50 149

2 Michał Słyś 6908 A. Podkarpacki 16 30 50 40 136

3 Henryk Krupa 6634 A. Podkarpacki 39 25 40 25 129

4 Jakub Jaraczewski 3692 A.Ziemi Pilskiej 30 40 17 20 107

5 Dariusz Stężalski 3849 A.Ziemi Pilskiej 44 14 25 12 95

6 Filip Badylak 7036 MTSR Sowiniec 9 50 13 72

7 Błażej Stachowski 7497 A. Poznański 31 16 15 62

8 Jarosław Jeziorny 8086 A. Poznański 0 8 12 30 50

9 Henryk Czekański 6809 A. Podkarpacki 19 12 16 47

10 Tomasz Jeziorny (J) 8085 A. Poznański 0 10 20 15 45

11 Rafał Wagner 7798 A. Poznański 18 13 3 8 42

12 Radosław Oporowski 3682 A. Poznański 18 15 - 5 38

13 Piotr Wielosz-Hałasa 7193 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 9 18 - 10 37

14-16 Roman Gołubowski 859 A. Białostocki 9 20 - 29

14-16 Kamil Halicki 3777 A.Z. Wałbrzyskiej 14 6 9 29

14-16 Roksana Gądek 7411 A. Podkarpacki 18 0 11 29

17 Robert Kopacz 6872 A. Podkarpacki 0 17 10 27

18 Jakub Kasperski (J-19) 7499 A. Poznański 19 - 7 26

19 Henryk Urban 4023 A.Z. Miedziowego 21 4 - 25

20 Tomasz Droździński 4551 A. Poznański 0 - 6 18 24

21 Tymon Niezborała (J) 7945 A.Ziemi Pilskiej 0 3 19 22

22-23 Hubert Niezborała 7914 A.Ziemi Pilskiej 10 7 2 19

22-23 Jan Kurgan 3509 A. Białostocki 1 0 18 19

24 Dominik Skwarek 7194 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 17 - - 17

25 Marcel Mandziak (J) 7742 A. Poznański 2 - 14 16

26 Dariusz Dradra 3612 Gliwickie SML 15 0 - 15

27-28 Damian Mąderek (J) 7495 A. Poznański 6 - 8 14

27-28  Stanisław Kubit 338 Gliwickie SML 9 - 5 14

29-31 Adrian Stępień 6548 MTSR Sowiniec 11 - - 11

29-31 Mateusz Mięczak (J) 7535 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 11 - - 11

29-31 Leszek Kryszczuk 7322 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 0 11 - 11

32-34 Mariusz Urban 4024 A.Z. Miedziowego 0 9 - 9

32-34 Maksymilian Białkowski (J) 7963 A. Poznański 0 5 4 9

32-34 Grzegorz Kosior 3782 A. Stalowowolski 7 0 - 2 9

35-36 Łukasz Halicki 3778 A.Z. Wałbrzyskiej 8 - - 8

35-36 Krzysztof Stężalski 3848 A.Ziemi Pilskiej 8 0 - 8

37-38 Robert Izban 7777 A. Poznański 5 - - 5

37-38 Czesław Ziober 2267 Gliwickie SML 5 0 - 5

39-41 Stanisław Bolko 4196 Gliwickie SML 3 - - 3

39-41 Justyna Gądek 7431 A. Podkarpacki 1 2 - 3

39-41 Mikołaj Gołubowski (J) 7983 A. Białostocki 3 0 - 3

42 Jan Katzban 7713 A.Ziemi Pilskiej 0 1 - 1

43-57 Marek Mandziak (J) 7797 A. Poznański 0 - - 0

43-57 Robert Mandziak 7741 A. Poznański 0 - - 0

43-57 Mateusz Skałecki (J) 8080 A. Poznański 0 - - 0

43-57 Małgorzata Jeziorna (J) 8136 A. Poznański 0 - - 0

43-57 Grzegorz Data 3473 MTSR Sowiniec 0 - - 0

43-57 Kacper Kaczmarek (J) 7454 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 0 - - 0

43-57 Jakub Wezgraj (J) 7534 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 0 - - 0

43-57 Franek Halicki 7458 A.Z. Wałbrzyskiej 0 - - 0

43-57 Józef Bobowski 1406 A.Z. Miedziowego 0 - - 0
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43-57 Mikołaj Zawistowski (J) 7805 A. Warszawski 0 - - 0

43-57 Ryszard Lewandowski 3354 A.Ziemi Pilskiej 0 0 - 0

43-57 Oskar Bolko 5475 Gliwickie SML 0 0 - 0

43-57 Paweł Gumieniak 7811 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 0 0 - 0

43-57 Agnieszka Urban 7718 A.Z. Miedziowego 0 0 - 0

M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2019 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Adam Krawiec 4526 Gliwickie SML 60 40 50 50 200

2 Stanisław Skibicki 3076 OSiR w Suwałkach 58 17 40 40 155

3 Tomasz Lipski 6960 Gliwickie SML 40 50 30 120

4-5 Filip Rudziński (J-19) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 26 25 19 70

4-5 Andrzej Poczobut 2013 A. Białostocki 30 20 20 70

6 Leszek Kryszczuk 7322 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 29 15 - 25 69

7 Daniel Cimochowski 7356 A. Białostocki 10 16 - 30 56

8 Andrzej Łukaszewicz 6789 A. Białostocki 9 18 25 52

9 Kacper Łukaszewicz (J-19) 7022 A. Białostocki 25 - 18 43

10-11 Eugeniusz Cofalik 1442 A.ROW 0 30 - 30

10-11 Zofia Zdancewicz (J) 7385 OSiR w Suwałkach 30 - - 30

12 Bartłomiej Skibicki 6300 OSiR w Suwałkach 0 19 - 19

13 Oliwia Danilewicz (J) 7992 OSiR w Suwałkach 0 14 - 14

14 Jerzy Włodarczyk 2998 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 0 13 - 13

15-16 Szymanowski Radosław (J) 7991 OSiR w Suwałkach 8 - - 8

15-16 Anna Krzywicka 6845 OSiR w Suwałkach 8 - - 8

17 Błażej Stachowski  7497 A. Poznański 7 - - 7

M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2019 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Mariusz Gąsiorowski 3960 MOKSiR Chrzanów 60 50 50 30 190

2 Edward Burek 2588 Mieleckie SML 45 30 30 50 155

3 Marek Roman 2370 A. Warszawski 45 20 40 40 145

4 Jerzy Włodarczyk 2998 MOKSiR Chrzanów 40 40 20 100

5 Zbigniew Czop 4242 SMO Feniks Brzeg 20 16 25 61

6 Mirosław Szendzielarz 5392 Gliwickie SML 21 18 - 39

7 Patryk Straś 6352 MOKSiR Chrzanów 9 17 - 26

8 Michał Krężel (J) 7511 Mieleckie SML 0 25 - 25

9-10 Stanisław Paciejewski J) 7801 A. Warszawski 0 19 - 19

9-10 Daniel Bogomaz 7272 MOKSiR Chrzanów 19 - - 19

11 Henryk Krupa 6634 A. Podkarpacki 0 15 - 15

12 Dominik Pełka 4658 Gliwickie SML 9 - - 9

13-17 Piotr Plachetka 1969 Gliwickie SML 0 - - 0

13-17 Piotr Wielosz-Hałasa  7193 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 0 - - 0

13-17 Rafał Wagner 7798 A. Poznański 0 - - 0

13-17 Robert Mandziak 7741 A. Poznański 0 - - 0

13-17 Jarosław Jeziorny 8086 A. Poznański 0 - - 0
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M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2019 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Tomasz Jeziorny (J) 8085 A. Poznański 0 10 20 15 45

2 Jakub Kasperski (J-19) 7499 A. Poznański 19 - 7 - 26

3 Tymon Niezborała (J) 7945 A.Ziemi Pilskiej 0 3 19 - 22

4 Marcel Mandziak (J) 7742 A. Poznański 2 - 14 - 16

5 Damian Mąderek (J) 7495 A. Poznański 6 - 8 - 14

6 Mateusz Mięczak (J) 7535 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 11 - - - 11

7 Maksymilian Białkowski (J) 7963 A. Poznański 0 5 4 - 9

8 Mikołaj Gołubowski (J) 7983 A. Białostocki 3 0 - - 3

9-11 Marek Mandziak (J) 7797 A. Poznański 0 - - 0

9-11 Mateusz Skałecki (J) 8080 A. Poznański 0 - - - 0

9-11 Małgorzata Jeziorna (J) 8136 A. Poznański 0 - - - 0

M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2019 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Filip Rudziński (J-19) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 26 25 19 - 70

2 Kacper Łukaszewicz (J-19) 7022 A. Białostocki 25 - 18 - 43

3 Zofia Zdancewicz (J-19) 7385 OSiR w Suwałkach 30 - - - 30

4 Oliwia Danilewicz (J) 7992 OSiR w Suwałkach 0 14 - - 14

5 Radosłąw Szymanowski  (J) 7991 OSiR w Suwałkach 8 - - - 8

M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2019 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Michał Krężel (J) 7511 Mieleckie SML 40 50 - - 90

2 Krzysztof Nieroda (J) 7886 MOKSiR Chrzanów 20 40 - - 60

3 Marcel Mandziak (J) 7742 A. Poznański 0 30 - 30

4 Radosław Szymanowski (J) 7991 OSiR w Suwałkach 0 25 - - 25

5 Kacper Zbarachewicz (J) 7689 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 15 - - - 15

6-7 Jakub Wezgraj (J) 7534 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 10 - - - 10

6-7 Filip Rudziński (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 10 - - - 10

 Norbert Suwała
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